4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta :
Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

13:
13:
13:
14:
15:
15:
08:
11:

1154833M
0425920M
0425918F
0198013F
0425925F
0672882F
0197971M
0198059F

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
1: 38809631

-4.40

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DAEF85D2
|DB1348D6
| DAGF92B7
| DA495B65
| DATABESS
| DA737D7F
|DA71476E
| DASAABAS

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei
GPS +3h

Por.

| Sosire
|Data Ora

.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

20630

sositi

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

Medyka

22°53"6'E
10.05.2025 06:50:00
Bucur Vasile

26° 27" 51.5' E

12.05.2025 07

12.05.2025 07:17:02

INr. |Nr. |Nom
| Sec |Ant | |

OO0 OO
i

Comisia imbarcare

245668
ARA903437

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/235203_1746703168.pdf

